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Headline Sponsor

Ny o
¥ University of
Central Lancashire

UCLan
Destination
Sponsor
BLACKBURN

DARWEN

COUNCI

43
25
5
11
4

21

28

10
6

Partner Sponsor

B2FC

BLACKPOOL AND THE FYLDE COLLEGE

DFO

DJ'S | ARTISTS | EVENTS

Trophy Sponsor

BAE SYSTEMS
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insight®

harrisondrury ‘solicitors

3 Millstones Inn

Amazing Accrington Soapbox Challenge
Blackburn Cathedral

Blackburn with Darwen Borough Council
Blackpool & The Fylde College
Blackpool Borough Council, Alan Cavill
Blackpool Transport Services

Boost, Andrew Leeming

Brickhouse Farm Cottages

Brindle Distillery

Burnley College

Chorley Borough Council

Coronation Event / Nelson Town Council
Crave Marinades

Crow Wood Hotel & Spa Resort

Crow Wood Hotel & Spa Resort
Customer Love, Anne Williamson

Daniel Thwaites

Darwen Live

Deco Publique

Delta Hotels by Marriott Preston

DFC

Dino Fest / Lancaster BID

Elgin Hotel

Elizabeth Gaskell's House, Sally Jastrzebski-Lloyd
Epona Marketing, Alison Duckworth
Everything Retreat

Experience Marketing, Caroline Sanger-Davies
Fell Urban Bistro

Fence Gate

Francis Hindle

Frederick’s Ice Cream

Fylde Borough Council

GB Hospitality, Gaynor Black

Good Intent Gifts, Suzi Wynne

Harrison Drury Solicitors

Hedgerow Luxury Glamping
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Signs & Graphics

Media Partner
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BOOTHS

THE GOOD GROCERS

Holland Hall Hotel

Hospitality Associates, Stephen Miles
Hospitality Skills, Dave Allen

Hotel Sheraton

Insight 6

James’ Places

John Child

John Gilmore

Kays Farm Retreat

King George’s Hall

La Locanda

Lancashire Ambassador, Judith Dugdale
Lancashire Ambassador, Michael Conlon
Lancashire Ambassador, Paul Earnshaw
Lancashire Ambassador, Paul Sharples
Lancashire Ambassador, Steve Waggott
Lancashire Ambassador, Zak Khan
Lancashire Business View

Lancashire County Council, Andy Walker
Lancashire County Council, Cty Cllr Ash Sutcliffe

Lancashire County Council,
Cty Cllr Carole Haythornthwaite

Lancashire County Council, Karen Lawrenson
Lancashire Life

Lancashire Outdoor Activities Initiative
Lancashire Police Museum

Lancashire Post

Lancashire Telegraph

Lancaster City Council, Mark Davies
Lancaster University Management School
Marketing Lancashire Board, Christine Cort
Marketing Lancashire Board, Liz Moss
Marketing Lancashire Board, Wayne Wild

Marketing Lancashire Board,
Zera Dawson-Gerrard & Guest

Marketing Lancashire, Beth Baldwin
Marketing Lancashire, Emma Walton
Marketing Lancashire, lan Stackhouse
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BRINDLE DISTILLERY

HOLMES FARM « LANCASHIRE

—— Northern

—— Print
—— Distribution Ltd
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Marketing Lancashire, Maria Moriarty Eames
Marketing Lancashire, Vikki Harris
Mill House Farm Pods

17 Moss Wood Caravan Park

41

41

31
8
6

Mr Fitzpatrick’s

Myerscough College & University Country Fair
Mytton Fold Hotel

Nestival Gin Festival

Northern Print Distribution

14 Partington’s Holiday Parks

6
4
15
43
26

Rod Train & Guest

Rossendale Borough Council, Rob Huntington
Sandgrown Spirits

Scott Dawson

South Ribble Borough Council

17 Stonyhurst Summer Festival of Sports

25
41
39
15
43

29
16
35
13
26
35

The Dukes

The Estuary Riverside Chalets

The Flower Bowl Entertainment Centre
The Glendower Hotel

The Great British R&B Festival /
Colne Town Council

The Hole in Wand Blackpool

The Lawrence Hotel

The Rum Fox

The Secret Garden Glamping

The Stables @ Hall Green Farm

The Whitaker Museum and Art Gallery

37 Thornton Hall Country Park

33
25

Tickled Trout Hotel

Top Hat Tours, Simon Entwistle
Total Foodservice

UCLan

VisiteEngland, Nicola Said

34 West Tower Wedding Venue
44  Windmill Animal Farm

32
41

Pentland

Family Business

ra

Winter Gardens Blackpool
Wyre Borough Council, Bethan McDonough & Guest
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Lancaster University
Management School

Lancaster University

Centrefor | ==
Management School

Teléstaph



